
BANGS LADY DRAGON SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2024
Varsity JV

Date Day Opponent Place Time Date Day Opponent Place Time
27-Jan Saturday Hico* Bangs 11:00 27-Jan Saturday Hico* Bangs 11:00
3-Feb Saturday Junction* Bangs 11:00 3-Feb Saturday Junction* Bangs 11:00

10-Feb Saturday Brady* Bangs 11:00 10-Feb Saturday Brady* Bangs 11:00
13-Feb Tuesday Wall Wall 4:00 13-Feb Tuesday Wall Wall 4:00
16-Feb Friday Junction Junction 5:00 16-Feb Friday Junction Junction 5:00
22-Feb Thursday Concho Classic San Angelo TBA 20-Feb Tuesday Santa Anna Santa Anna 4:30
23-Feb Friday Concho Classic San Angelo TBA
24-Feb Saturday Concho Classic San Angelo TBA
27-Feb Tuesday Stamford Bangs 5:00
29-Feb Thursday Georgetown Tournament Georgetown TBA Bangs

1-Mar Friday Georgetown Tournament Georgetown TBA High School

2-Mar Saturday Georgetown Tournament Georgetown TBA 305 N 3rd

5-Mar Tuesday Santa Anna Bangs 5:00 Bangs,TX 4-Mar Monday Goldthwaite Bangs 7:00
8-Mar Friday Eldorado^ Eldorado 4:30 9-Mar Saturday Early Early TBA

11-Mar Monday Miles^ Bangs 11:00 Bangs Softball Field

19-Mar Tuesday Christoval^ Christoval 4:30 1701 18-Mar Monday Goldthwaite Goldthwaite 7:30
22-Mar Friday Winters^ Bangs 5:00 North Sixth Street 22-Mar Friday Santa Anna Bangs 6:30
26-Mar Tuesday Coleman^ Bangs 5:00 Bangs, TX 26-Mar Tuesday Coleman Bangs 6:30
29-Mar Friday Eldorado^ Bangs 11:00
2-Apr Tuesday Miles^ Miles 5:00 *scrimmage 1-Apr Monday Coleman Coleman 5:30
5-Apr Friday 5:00 ^ district game

9-Apr Tuesday Winters^ Winters 5:00 $Senior Night 8-Apr Monday Coleman Bangs 6:30
12-Apr Friday Christoval^$ Bangs 5:00 12-Apr Friday Bangs 6:30
16-Apr Tuesday Coleman^ Coleman 4:30 16-Apr Tuesday Coleman Coleman 6:00
19-Apr Friday

"There are no shortcuts to success.   Make hard 
work your passion"

Head Coach Leslea Miller leslea.miller@bangsisd.net
Assistant Coach Logan Gallaway logan.gallaway@bangsisd.net
Athletic Director Jason Cole

Principal Stephanie Garrett
Superintendent Dr. Josh Martin


